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1. LEARNING1. LEARNING

You found the course intellectually challenging
and stimulating
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Very PoorExcellent n=43

av.=4.56
dev.=0.63
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You have learned something which you consider
valuable
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Your interest in the subject has increased as a
result of this course
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av.=4.36
dev.=0.8
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You have learned and understood the subject
materials in this course
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2. ENTHUSIASM2. ENTHUSIASM

Instructor was enthusiastic about conducting the
course
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dev.=0.48
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Instructor's style of presentation held your interest
during the class
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dev.=0.75

65.9%

5

19.5%

4

14.6%

3

0%

2

0%

1

3. ORGANIZATION3. ORGANIZATION

Instructor's explanations were clear3.1)
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Course materials were well-prepared3.2) n=43
av.=4.74
dev.=0.49
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The course adequately followed stated course
objectives (i.e., course syllabus)
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Instructor gave lectures that facilitated note taking3.4) n=44
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dev.=0.73
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4. GROUP INTERACTION4. GROUP INTERACTION

Students were encouraged to participate in class
discussion
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dev.=0.58
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Students were invited to share their ideas and
knowledge
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Students were encouraged to ask questions and
were given meaningful answers
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Students were encouraged to question/challenge
the course material
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5. INDIVIDUAL RAPPORT5. INDIVIDUAL RAPPORT

Instructor was friendly towards individual students5.1)
Very PoorExcellent n=44
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dev.=0.59
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Instructor made students feel welcome in seeking
help/advise in or outside of class
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Instructor had a genuine interest in individual
students
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Instructor was adequately accessible to students
during office hours or after class

5.4) n=42
av.=4.69
dev.=0.56
ab.=1

73.8%

5

21.4%

4

4.8%

3

0%

2

0%

1

6. BREADTH6. BREADTH

Instructor presented background of ideas/
concepts covered in class
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dev.=0.47
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Instructor presented points of view other than his/
her own when appropriate
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Instructor adequately discussed current
developments in the field

6.3) n=44
av.=4.73
dev.=0.5

75%

5

22.7%

4

2.3%

3

0%

2

0%

1

7. EXAMINATIONS7. EXAMINATIONS

Feedback on examinations/graded material was
valuable
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dev.=0.9
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Methods of evaluating student's work was fair and
appropriate
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Examinations/graded materials covered course
contents as emphasized by the instructor
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Examinations/graded materials were returned on
a timely basis
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8. ASSIGNMENTS8. ASSIGNMENTS

Required readings/text were valuable8.1)
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av.=4.25
dev.=0.87
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Readings, homework, etc. contributed to
appreciation and understanding of subject
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9. OVERALL9. OVERALL

Compared with other courses you have taken at
UIC this course was
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Compared with other instructors you have had at
UIC this instructor was
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10. COURSE / CLASSROOM CHARACTERISTICS10. COURSE / CLASSROOM CHARACTERISTICS
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Course difficulty, relative to other courses was10.1)
Very HardVery Easy n=42
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Course workload, relative to other courses was10.2) n=43
av.=2.86
dev.=0.77
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Course pace was10.3) n=42
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How would you rate the physical environment in
which take this class, especially the classroom
facilities, including your ability to see, hear,
concentrate, and participate?
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11. STUDENT CHARACTERISTICS11. STUDENT CHARACTERISTICS

Overall GPA at UIC11.1)

n=463.5 - 4.0 41.3%

3.0 - 3.49 28.3%

2.5 - 2.99 13%

2.0 - 2.49 10.9%

<2.0 0%

Primary reason for taking the course11.2)

n=46Major required 47.8%

Major elective 8.7%

Gen. ED requirement 2.2%

Minor/related field 37%

General interest only 0%

Expected grade in the course11.3)

n=46A 34.8%

B 32.6%

C 19.6%

D 6.5%

E/F 0%
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Year in school11.4)

n=461st 6.5%

2nd 28.3%

3rd 34.8%

4th 17.4%

5+ 6.5%

Graduate 0%

Professional student 0%

Major College11.5)

n=46Architecture and the Arts 0%

Applied Health Sciences 0%

Business Administration 26.1%

Education 0%

Engineering 4.3%

Social Work 0%

Liberal Arts & Sciences 63%

Nursing 0%

0%


